
 

Bishop of Springfield -Cape 
Girardeau Diocese  
Bishop James V. Johnston, Jr. 
Pastor:  
Rev. Patrick I. Nwokoye 

(573)200-1814 

Fatherpatrick@stfxsikeston.org  

Associate Pastor:  
Rev. Maria Thumma 

(573)-683-1583 

Fatherthumma@stfxsikeston.org  

Principal:  
Mrs. Debra Pollock 

(573)-471-0841 

Fax: 573-475-9847 

principal@stfxsikeston.org.  

DRE:  
Mrs. Toni Grojean 

(573)-471-0841 

toni@stfxsikeston.org  

Parish Office Hours:  
8:00 -4:30 Monday -Friday 

(573)-471-2447 

Fax: (573)-471-9820  
Office Staff  
Kay Tetley 

kay@stfxsikeston.org 

Darlene Yancy 

darlene@stfxsikeston.org 

Facilities Manager  
Tim Greenway 

tim@stfxsikeston.org  

       St. Francis Xavier Church  
245 West Front St.   

"LIKE" us on our parish Facebook page at www.facebook.com/stfxsikeston   
TWENTY -SEVENTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME  

  October 4 , 2015  

Sacrament of Baptism   

Please contact Toni Grojean at  

toni@stfxsikeston.org  

or call the Parish Office. 

Sacrament of  
Reconciliation  

Saturdays from 3:00-3:45PM 

and Wednesdays at 4:45PM 

when Mass is celebrated  

Sacrament of Matrimony  
Please contact the Priest at 

least six months prior  

to setting a wedding date.   

VISIT OUR WEBSITE: www.stfxsikeston.org  
Please register on our webpage to receive weekly updates!  
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